	ACCONSIN				hange				
Today	ı's Date:	4/26/2022							View3_SignatureRouting
Project Title: Metro Transit Phase 3A-I				Mainter	ance and Driver Fa	acility Im	provements		
Projec	ct Number:	11230	Contra	ct Numb	<i>er:</i> 8981		Aldermanic Di	strict:	6
Submitted By: Schuchardt, Michael Current Routing Location: BPW Proces		Schuchardt,	, Michael						
		sing							
Change Order No:		CO-5	CO Proj	ect No:	8981	Type:	Facilities		
Contro	actor:	JP CULLEN	& SONS INC	2					
		330 E DELA	AVAN DR						
		JANESVILL	E		WI	53546	5		
You ar	e authorized and o	directed to make	e the following	g change	s in this contract upo	on final an	provals:		
You are Item No.		directed to make		Est.	s in this contract upo Unit Type	on final ap	provals: Unit Price	*N/B	Total
Item	Descript		ımber			on final ap			
ltem No.	Descript	tion/Account Nu door and hardv Share %	umber ware Share Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Type	on final ap	Unit Price		
ltem No.	Descript Cor-35 CB-08 o revisions	tion/Account Nu door and hardw Share	umber ware	Est. Qty.	Unit Type	on final ap	Unit Price		
ltem No.	Descript Cor-35 CB-08 ( revisions Acct. No. 11230-85-140- 114403	tion/Account Nu door and hardv Share %	ware Share Total \$12,755.00	Est. Qty.	Unit Type	on final ap	Unit Price	N	\$12,755.00
Item No. 1	Descript Cor-35 CB-08 ( revisions Acct. No. 11230-85-140- 114403	tion/Account Nu door and hardv Share % 100.0 nical changes t	ware Share Total \$12,755.00	Est. Qty. 1.00	Unit Type Each	on final ap	Unit Price \$12,755.00	N	<i>Total</i> \$12,755.00 \$2,233.00
Item No. 1	Descript	tion/Account Nu door and hardv Share % 100.0 nical changes t	Imber Nare Share Total \$12,755.00 Co UH-30.	Est. Qty. 1.00	Unit Type Each	on final ap	Unit Price \$12,755.00	N	\$12,755.00
Item No. 1	Descript	tion/Account Nu door and hardv Share 5 % 100.0 nical changes t Share 5 % 100.0	umber ware Share Total \$12,755.00 :0 UH-30. Share Total \$2,233.00	Est. Qty. 1.00	Unit Type Each	on final ap	Unit Price \$12,755.00	N	\$12,755.00
<i>Item</i> <i>No.</i> 1	Descript           Cor-35 CB-08 or           revisions           Acct. No.           11230-85-140-           114403           Cor-36 mecha           Acct. No.           11230-85-140-           114403           Cor-37 Bar jois	tion/Account Nu door and hardw Share % 100.0 nical changes t Share % 100.0	umber ware Share Total \$12,755.00 :0 UH-30. Share Total \$2,233.00	Est. Qty. 1.00	Unit Type Each	on final ap	Unit Price \$12,755.00 \$2,233.00	N	\$12,755.00
<i>Item</i> <i>No.</i> 1	Descript           Cor-35 CB-08 or           revisions           Acct. No.           11230-85-140-           114403           Cor-36 mecha           Acct. No.           11230-85-140-           114403           Cor-37 Bar jois           MEPF hangers	tion/Account Nu door and hardw Share % 100.0 nical changes t % 100.0 100.0 st reinforcement Share %	ware ware Share Total \$12,755.00 to UH-30. Share Total \$2,233.00 nts for	Est. Qty. 1.00	Unit Type Each	on final ap	Unit Price \$12,755.00 \$2,233.00	N	\$12,755.00

No.	Descripti	on/Account	Number	Est. Qty.	Unit Type	Unit Pr	ice *N/B	Total
	Cor-38 add gro	ut to bearir	ng wall.					
	Acct. No.	Share %	Share Total	-				
	11230-85-140- 114403	100.0	\$9,450.00					
5	Cor-39 add gre	ase distibut	tion system	1.00	Each	\$55,8	99.00 N	\$55,899.00
	Acct. No.	Share %	Share Total	-				
	11230-85-140- 114403	100.0	\$55,899.00					
6	Bus lift electric Procurement d			1.00	Each		\$0.00 N	\$0.00
	Acct. No.	Share %	Share Total	<u>-</u>				
	11230-85-140- 114403	100.0	\$0.00					
7	Cor-41 CB-10 a wall at wash ba			1.00	Each	\$84,5	45.00 N	\$84,545.00
	Acct. No.	Share %	Share Total	-				
	11230-85-140- 114403	100.0	\$84,545.00	- -				
8	Cor-42 tempor connections ur			1.00	Each	\$52,0	72.00 N	\$52,072.00
	switchgear arri	ves.						
	switchgear arri Acct. No.	ves. Share %	Share Total	-				
		Share	Share Total \$52,072.00	- -				
	Acct. No.	Share %		-			*N/B N=Nego B=Bid	otiated
	Acct. No.	Share %		- -	<u>% of Original</u>		N=Nego B=Bid	
	Acct. No.	Share %			<u>% of Original</u> 2.44		N=Nego B=Bid nge Order	\$230,064.00
	Acct. No.	Share %			2.44	Original Con	N=Nego B=Bid nge Order tract Total	\$230,064.00 \$9,412,947.00
	Acct. No.	Share %				Original Con Prev. Chg. Oi	N=Nego B=Bid nge Order tract Total ders Total	\$230,064.00 \$9,412,947.00
	Acct. No.	Share %			2.44	Original Con Prev. Chg. Oi	N=Nego B=Bid nge Order tract Total	\$230,064.00 \$9,412,947.00 \$157,817.50
	Acct. No.	Share %			2.44	Original Con Prev. Chg. O New Con	N=Nego B=Bid nge Order tract Total ders Total	\$230,064.00 \$9,412,947.00 \$157,817.50 \$9,800,828.50
	Acct. No.	Share %			2.44	Original Con Prev. Chg. Or New Con 8.00 % C	N=Nego B=Bid nge Order tract Total ders Total tract Total ontingency	otiated \$230,064.00 \$9,412,947.00 \$157,817.50 \$9,800,828.50 \$753,035.76 \$595,218.26

Page	3	of 4	
------	---	------	--

This Contra	act is a:	○ Calendar Days	O Working Days	Completion Date
Original	CONSTRUCTIO	N CLOSEOUT Date		September 09, 2022
CONSTR	JCTION CLOSI	OUT Date Prior to this	Change Order	September 09, 2022
CONSTR	UCTION CLOS	October 13, 2022		
	CO Attac	hments - for Reference ONLY back up documents.pdf	<ul> <li>Change Order Type:</li> <li>Under \$20K</li> <li>✓ Over \$20K</li> <li>Over Contingency A</li> <li>✓ Time Ext. Requested</li> </ul>	mount
	<i>Contractor's A</i> my name and en	Acceptance: tering the date I hereby give n Title		Date:
Justin Buc	hholz	Pro	ject Manager	May 04, 2022
	tion Manage		ject Manager ny electronic signature**	Date: May 05, 2022 Date:
Bryan Coo	per	Prin	ncipal Architect	May 06, 2022
Project/Se	<i>iew and Verij</i> ction Supervisor		Initials BLC	Date May 06, 2022
	- Update Contra City Engineer	ct Data Base	LMP	May 06, 2022
Accountan	, ,		кмс CDO	May 06, 2022 May 09, 2022
<u>BPW Adı</u>	min Processin	<u>g:</u>	Initials	Date
Legistar Up	odated		LMP	May 09, 2022
BPW Schee	duled		LMP	May 25, 2022
BPW Appr				
	y Engineer Ap		,	
**By typing By:	; my name and en	tering the date I hereby give n Title		Date:

Initials	Date	
	Initials	Initials Date